
2018/19 

Network meetings 

Term dates Date Day Time Venue 

3.9.18 - 19.10.18 13 September Thurs 8.30 -11.30 The Ariana 

29.10.18 - 21.12.18 22 November Thurs 8.30 -11.30 TBC 

7.1.19 - 15.2.19 17 January Thurs 8.30 -11.30 TBC 

25.2.19 - 5.4.19 28 March Thurs 8.30 -11.30 TBC 

23.4.19 - 24.5.19 09 May Thurs 8.30 -11.30 TBC 

3.6.19 - 23.7.19 04 July Thurs 8.30 -11.30 TBC 

Deputy and Assistant Heads meetings (Primary and Secondary) 

Term dates Date Day Time Venue 

3.9.18 - 21.12.18 08 November Thurs 8.30 - 11.30 TBC 

7.1.19 - 5.4.19 07 February Thurs 8.30 - 11.30 TBC 

23.4.19 - 23.7.19 20 June Thurs 8.30 - 11.30 TBC 

Director's meeting with Primary and Secondary Heads 

Term dates Date Day Time Venue 

3.9.18 - 21.12.18 11 October Thurs 8.30 - 11.30 TBC 

7.1.19 - 5.4.19 14 February Thurs 8.30 - 11.30 TBC 

23.4.19 - 23.7.19 06 June Thurs 8.30 - 11.30 TBC 

Directors meeting with Chairs and Vice Chairs of Governors 

Term dates Date Day Time Venue 

3.9.18 - 21.12.18 20 September Thurs 7.00 - 9.00 Hendon Town Hall 

7.1.19 - 5.4.19 17 January Thurs 7.00 - 9.00 Hendon Town Hall 

23.4.19 - 23.7.19 SB to give dates Thurs 7.00 - 9.00 TBC 

      
Other notable dates 

Primary Headteacher Forum TBC 

Secondary Headteacher Forum 

Autumn: 20.09.18 & 15.11.18    

Spring Term: 10.01.19 & 28.02.19    

Summer Term: 16.05.19 & 27.06.19 

Headteacher residential conference 3 to 5 October  

DHT Residential conference 13 to 15 March 

SATS week 13 to 17 May 

 


